    n Diaphragm :
                           Plastic                                                                    176
                           Metal                                                                     178
          n Globe :
                           Plastic                                                                    180
                           Metal                                                                     184
                           Manifold                                                                 190
          n Pinch Valve                                                                        192

LV
ES
How to Order
Dimensions
* To order valves manufactured according to your specific requirements, please contact our technical sales department.
Pinch Valve | GC | 2 Way, 3 Way
Example : GC-P-11
GC pinch valve for Ø6x4 silicone tube, 2W
PROCESS VALVES
GC-P 1 1
(1) 2W only
2 WAY 3 WAY
PILOT PRESSURE
PILOT PRESSURE
Function 2 Way, 3 Way
Tubes
• 6x4
• 8x5 for 2 Way only
• 9 5x6 5 for 2 Way only
Pressure range
Fluid :  according to tube specifications
Pilot :   3-8 bar
Temperature range
Fluid : according to tube specifications (no freezing)
Ambient : -10ºC to 50ºC
Materials in contact
with media
Valve:
Aluminium
* fluid flows through silicone tube
3 Way
Ø 28
05
25.4
C C
4.52
C C
82
28
Ø 28
44
2 Way
M5
M5